# 07000023481

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
•	•	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	_	<del></del>
,		
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Ciling Officer:	
Special instructions to	Filing Officer.	
		1

Office Use Only



300088725303

03/01/07--01026--018 \*\*125.00

03 01 07

SECRETARY OF SATIONS
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

4 DOWN MAR - 2 2007

# **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJ	ECT: Playval	ue USA Company LL		
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The er	nclosed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
	Ricardo Da	ger		
		(1	Name of Person)	
	Playvalue l	JSA Company LLC		
		(	Firm/Company)	0 20
	8600 NW	17 Street Suite 16	o	7 HA
			(Address)	OF
	Doral FI 3	3126		OT HAR -1 AM 11: 41
		(City.	State and Zip Code)	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	=
Mari	ia Bigio		at ( 305 ) 463-030	9
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime T	elephone Number)
Enclo	osed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
<b>√</b> \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
·		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	nns .

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Playvalue USA Company LLC		9,
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company,"  ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of t  Principal Office Address:  8600 NW 17 Street Suite 160	"Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC,	or "L.C.,")
ADTICLE II Address		第二年
The mailing address and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Li	ability Company is:
	me principal office of the Emilion El	Te ogg
Principal Office Address:	<b>Mailing Address:</b>	= 3
8600 NW 17 Street Suite 160	8600 NW 17 Street Suite 160	5
Doral FI 33126	Doral FI 33126	
business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of  Playvalue Inc	the registered agent are:	EPFECTIVE DATE
<del></del>	Name	03/01/07
8600 NW 17 Street S		
Florida stre	eet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
Doral FI 33126	FL	
City, S	State, and Zip	
Having been named as registered agent an liability company at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this castatutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	ed in this certificate, I hereby accept the spacity. I further agree to comply with ete performance of my duties, and I ar	he appointment as In the provisions of all In familiar with and

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	nger maging Member	Name and Address:	
MGR		Playvalue inc	
		8600 NW 17 Street Suite 160	<del></del>
		Dotal FI 33126	<del></del>
		DOM: 1   33120	<del></del>
MGR		Ted Barbur Sales and Marketing	رس
	<del></del>	15681 SW 147 Ave	一 0
		Miami FI 33187	— - Se
			OT HAR -1 AM
			07 HAR -1 AH 11: 42
	<del></del>		_ ~
an effective date is li	e date, if other than the isted, the date must b	e date of filing: March 1st, 2007. (OP-	
or 90 days after the o	IGNATURE:		
·			
·		er or an authorized representative of a member.	
·	Signature of a memb	ection 608 (08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titues an addition under the penalties of perjury	
·	Signature of a memb	ection 608 (08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titues an addition under the penalties of perjury	
·	Signature of a member (In accordance with see of this document constitute that the facts stated Ricardo Dager	ection 608 (08(3), Florida Statutes, the execution titues an addition under the penalties of perjury	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)